Southland Cup Round 5 Oct 5" 2014
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Race 1

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
Shane Brammer
Aaron Green

Shane Hildred

Race 1

Seth Devereux

Mike Sullivan

Race 1

Derek Partridge
Gary Healey
Stephen Adams

Dillon Stanley

Race 1

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Steve Bristow

Michael Blomfield

Race 2
Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
Aaron Green

Shane Hildred

Race 2

Seth Devereux

Mike Sullivan

Race 2

Derek Partridge
Stephen Adams

Gary Healey

Race 2

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Steve Bristow

Michael Blomfield

Race 3

Kevin Beaumont

Bill Moffatt

Race 3

Seth Devereux

Mike Sullivan

Race 3

Derek Partridge
Gary Healey

Stephen Adams

Race 3

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Steve Bristow

Michael Blomfield



Pre 89

2nd

3rd

5th

6th

Race 1

Jon Rawcliffe

Shane Brammer

Mark Fredric
Glen Strachan
Shane Hildred
Jim Moore

Ricky Stewart

Pre 89 Junior

Pre 82

Race 1
Phillip Mair

Willy Simpson

Race 1

Race 2

Jon Rawcliffe

Shane Brammer

Mark Fredric
Glen Strachan
Shane Hildred
Jim Moore

Ricky Stewart

Race 2
Phillip Mair

Willy Simpson

Race 2

Race 3

Shane Brammer
Jon Rawcliffe
Glen Strachan
Mark Fredric
Jim Moore

Ricky Stewart

Race 3

Willy Simpson

Race 3

Brian Stephens Chris McMeeken Brian Stephens

Chris McMeeken Brian Stephens Chris McMcMeeken

Francie Wintringham Francie Wintringham



Pre 72

Racel
1t Stuart McElrea
2nd
Streetstock
Racel
1% Levi Healey
2" Steve Wintringham

Points after Round 5

Superbike

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
John Beck

Chris Nixon

Rick Jamieson
Shane Hildred
Shane Brammer

Willy Robertson

312

241

198

73

42

24

16

11

Race 2 Race 3
Roger Smaill Stuart McElrea
Stuart McElrea Roger Smaill
Race 2 Race 3
Levi Healey Levi Healey
Steve Wintringham
Supersport
Simon Perry 224
Mike Sullivan 170
Seth Devereux 150
Derek Partridge 136
John Crawford 50
Chris Gifkins 39
David Miskimmin 20



Superlite

Derek Partridge
Grant Simons
Bob Douglas
Stephen Adams
Gary Healey
Jeremy Pruckmuller
Michael Blomfield
Chris Nixon
Michael Mair
David Ogden

Ben Morrison

Dillon Stanley

Pre 89

Jon Rawcliffe
Shane Brammer
Simon Perry
Mark Fredric
Ricky Stewart
Shane Hildred
Gary Jamieson
Mark Woodward
Glen Strachan

John Beck

333

160

133

122

121

107

63

48

39

26

25

13

270

220

193

113

96

82

50

30

20

16

Motard

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Steve Bristow
Jacob Scammell

Michael Blomfield

Pre 82

Chris McMeeken
Brian Stephens
Franci Winteringham
David Ogden

Geoff Mahon

350

177

136

82

39

360

310

122

32

32



Pre 89 Junior

Phillip Mair
Willy Simpson
Grant Waghorn

Mike Fridd

Pre 72

Stuart McElrea
Mark Hosie
Tim Mulligan
Roger Smaill

Russell Findlater

350

285

151

46

280

211

50

45

36

Streetstock

Harrick Simons
Levi Healey

Kagan Simons
Steve Wintringham
Kevin Goddard

Josh Goddard

220

125

121



